
 

Have questions or link isn’t working the day of the transfer fair? If the digital platform is Google 
Meets – please try to use a different email address (that is not your school email) and try again! 

Use the contact information below to reach out to that specific University. 

 

Massachusetts State University's Transfer Fair Contact Sheet for  
Broken Links and/or Questions! 

School  Contact Name Contact Email  
Bridgewater State University  Sharon Peterson S1peterson@bridgew.edu  
Fitchburg State University Limari Rivera lrivera7@fitchburgstate.edu  
Framingham State University Nicole Mason Nmason1@framingham.edu  
Massachusetts College of Art 
and Design 

Gina Grenier ggrenier@massart.edu 
 

Massachusetts Maritime 
Academy 

Joanne Robertson jrobertson@maritime.edu  

MCLA Kolumbia Cook kolumbia.cook@mcla.edu 
Salem State University Anne McDonough amcdonough@salemstate.edu 
Westfield State University  
 

Jillian Gabryel jgabryel@westfield.ma.edu  

Worcester State University  Ben McElroy transfer@worcester.edu  
   

mailto:S1peterson@bridgew.edu
mailto:lrivera7@fitchburgstate.edu
mailto:Nmason1@framingham.edu
mailto:ggrenier@massart.edu
mailto:jrobertson@maritime.edu
mailto:kolumbia.cook@mcla.edu
mailto:amcdonough@salemstate.edu
mailto:jgabryel@westfield.ma.edu
mailto:transfer@worcester.edu

